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Symbol

Abmessungen

Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

kg m3 pcs

Hinweise

III. Preisgruppe

IV. Preisgruppe

Castor-Réader fiir harte

Flachen

UFP18K

600

600

840

25 kg
0.331 m3
1 pcs

x

UFP17

600

600

835

25 kg
0.331 m3
1 pcs

UFP16

600

600

835

23.5 kg
0.331 m3
1 pcs

UFP11

600

600

850

15.1 kg
0.43 m3
1 pcs

UFP11K

600

600

850

16.1 kg
0.43 m3
1 pcs

UFP19

600

600

850

14.3 kg
0.43 m3
1 pcs

UFP19K

620

620

850

15.1 kg
0.43 m3
1 pcs

UFP5

620

620

850

14.6 kg
0.43 m3
1 pcs
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Symbol Abmessungen kg m3 pcs | Hinweise K °
o o
Breite Tiefe  Hohe = 3
. UFP9 600 |600 [850 c1)4-§ '<93 X
43 m
— UFP15 604 |606 [849 |37.62kg X
() 0.334 m3
1 pcs
I
Tische
UTR45 450 450 570 6.5 kg Holzbeine, Buche, @45mm
0.011 m3
2 pcs
UTR65 650 650 460 8.85 kg Holzbeine, Buche, @40mm
0.016 m3
2 pcs




